18 17

Model: Smart Spreader 200 Partnumber: 90051994 Year: 2016




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 433646 UDLAGGER VALSE RACK TUBE WELDMENT

2 2 433647 BOLT M5X30 HEX BOLT M5X30

3 1 433648 HJULAKSEL WHEEL AXLE

4 5 433649 BOLT M6X35 HEX BOLT M6X35

5 6 433650 SKIVE 6MM BIG WASHER @6

6 1 433651 BEHOLDER HOPPER

7 2 433652 AKSELB@S AXLE BUSHING

8 3 433653 SKIVE 6MM FLAT WASHER @6

9 2 433654 HJUL POLY WHEEL

10 1 433655 SPLIDTPIN @3X30 COTTER PIN @3X30

11 2 433656 BGS BUSHING

12 1 433657 ABNE/LUKKE BESLAG ROTATE DOOR ASSEMBLY

13 1 433658 STYR HANDLE

14 7 433659 BOLT M6X30 HEX BOLT M6X30

15 2 433660 MELLEMSTYKKE STYR CONNECT POLE

16 2 433661 BOLT M6X25 SQUARE NECK BOLT M6X25

17 4 433662 ENDEPROP END CAP

18 2 433663 STGTTEBEN SUPPORT LEG

19 11 433664 FLAIMITRIK 6MM WING NUT M6

20 1 433665 KABEL ADJUSTABLE WIRE

21 2 433666 SKRUE M5X10 SCREW M5X10

22 1 433667 JUSTERINGSBESLAG GAUGE LEVER

23 1 433668 SPLIT PIN &5X45 COTTER PIN @5X45

24 5 433669 NYLON LASEM@TRIK M6 NYLON LOCK NUT M6

25 1 433670 KABELLAS 1 WIRE LOCK -1

26 1 433671 KABELLAS 2 WIRE LOCK -2

27 1 433672 SKRUE M5X20 TAPPING SCREW M5X20

28 1 433673 BOLT M6X25 SQUARE NECK BOLT M6X25

29 1 433674 SKIVE 8MM EXTERNAL TEETH LOCK
WASHER @8

30 1 433675 AFSTANDSB@S SPACER

31 1 433676 PLASTHANDTAG ADJUSTABLE HANDLE A

32 1 433677 PLASTHANDTAG ADJUSTABLE HANDLE B

33 1 433678 SKRUE M4X18 SCREW M4X18

34 1 433679 JUSTERBARHANDTAG ADJUSTABLE HANDLE

35 1 433680 NYLON SKIVE NYLON WASHER

36 4 433681 NYLON LASEM@TRIK M5 NYLON LOCK NUT M5

37 1 433682 LASESKIVE @6 LOCK WASHER @6

38 1 433683 KABELHOLDER BESLAG LINE CLAMP PRESS PLATE

39 1 433684 KABELHOLDER BESLAG LINE CLAMP BOTTOM PLATE

40 1 433685 BEHOLDER BESLAG HOPPER SCREEN




	Smartspreder 200_2
	sparepart_list

